TC1426
TC1427
TC1428
TC1426/7/8-8  10/11/96
© 2001 Microchip Technology Inc.     DS21393A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The TC1426/27/28 are a family of 1.2A dual high- speed
drivers. CMOS fabrication is used for low power consump-

■ Print Head Drive
1.2A DUAL HIGH-SPEED MOSFET DRIVERS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temp.
Part No. Package Range
TC1426COA 8-Pin SOIC 0°C to +70°C
TC1426CPA 8-Pin Plastic DIP 0°C to +70°C
TC1427COA 8-Pin SOIC 0°C to +70°C
TC1427CPA 8-Pin Plastic DIP 0°C to +70°C
TC1428COA 8-Pin SOIC 0°C to +70°C
TC1428CPA 8-Pin Plastic DIP 0°C to +70°C
TC1426CPA
1
2
3